
P V Total	810
Depeyre Eric 82573795 2038035 92 88 180
Chauvelot Jéremy 3173177 0421160 85 90 175
Fourneret Eric 2873669 2038203 91 81 172

Brun Frederic 2560787 2073036 85 87 172
Chevalier Jean-Paul 0807110 83 84 167
Petesch Sébastien 82424404 1257600 84 83 167
Carlotti Arnaud 03455912 1369050 80 84 164
Germain Christophe 82563600 1369017 86 78 164
Bouvet Laurent 82552814 2074010 87 77 164
Vac	hez Jean-Louis 3043049 471125 85 79 164
Duport 5524767 1369108 81 83 164
Jobard Patrice 0969278 0421092 83 80 163
Prevost Jean 82522581 2026003 81 82 163
Laurent Jean-Marie 2103163 1255279 86 76 162
Petesch Sebastien 82424404 1257600 81 81 162
Seguin Clément 82522953 0421161 82 78 160
Alvarez Franck 2882084 1342055 82 78 160
Ponelle Michel 00404650 0471125 81 78 159
Brenet	 Philippe 02737354 0421160 84 75 159
Charmet Jean-Marc 00275813 1369050 81 77 158
Prévost Jean 82522581 2026003 80 74 154
Vittori Marc 82425746 1369070 72 75 147
Eveno Pierre 3117567 2038223 74 70 144

Germain Christophe 82563600 1369017 77 66 143
Germain Christophe 82563600 1369017 73 64 137
Bouchut	 Frédéric 82595599 1369051 61 72 133
Liégon Franck 02618263 0421111 66 66 132
Depeyre Eric 82573795 2038035 84 46 130
Spy Roland 02111426 0421092 63 67 130

Germanic Vincent 05376062 0471111 68 60 128
Peronnet Jeremy 82472980 1369144 50 63 113
Larouble Eric 52 55 107

Lacrois	Robin Frédéric 82568523 113008 33 73 106
Cazeaudumec Matthieu 82441577 1301002 55 50 105

Bouvet Nicolas 82552815 2074010 37 66 103
Patte Jacky 02600928 2038043 40 52 92
Hervé Julien 82558146 2038035 43 45 88
Fournet Patrick 82428969 2026003 34 47 81
Bouvet Caroline 82568443 2074010 17 56 73
Tixier Bertrand 3039096 1369190 30 39 69
Malplat Christian 82565879 1130008 30 24 54
Mazanon 	 799430 1369002 9 36 45
Tixier Bertrand 3039096 1369156 31 9 40



P V Total	812
Laurent Jean-Marie 2103163 1255279 98 96 194
Brenet	 Philippe 02737354 0421160 97 92 189
Coffre Thierry 03420899 1476077 93 94 187

Fourneret Maurine 3102658 2038203 94 93 187
Fourneret Laura 3102659 2038203 90 94 184
Petesch Sébastien 82424404 1257600 95 88 183
Chauvelot Jéremy 3173177 0421160 91 92 183
Vachez Jean-Louis 03043049 0471125 90 90 180
Depeyre Eric 82573795 2038035 90 88 178
Germanic Vincent 03376062 0421111 86 91 177
Ponelle Michel 404650 471125 90 86 176
Mialon Hervé 2378884 1342100 86 90 176

Klotz	Schell Christophe 82555878 0167293 89 84 173
Eveno Pierre 3117567 2038223 84 88 172
Petesch Sébastien 82424404 1257600 87 83 170
Fourneret Eric 2873669 2038203 90 79 169
Louis	 Ferdinand 3249016 1301142 85 84 169
Liégon Franck 02618263 0421111 88 79 167
Fournet Patrick 82428969 2026003 90 74 164
Chambard Serge 2678110 2038190 82 77 159
Chevalier Jean-Paul 807110 74 79 153
Charmet Jean-Marc 00275813 1369050 75 76 151
Fiore Frédéric 03118063 0167293 74 71 145

Audebert Philippe 2038035 60 85 145
Brochu Alain 03309096 2038203 72 72 144
Seguin Clément 82522953 421161 74 55 129
Rougier Emmanuel 82510149 2038223 47 72 119
Richard Jean	Charles 3342409 1342055 70 48 118
Rougier Gentiane 82634861 2038223 55 57 112

Cazeaudumec Matthieu 82441577 1301002 60 51 111
Carlotti Arnaud 03455912 1369050 68 38 106
Spy Roland 02111426 0421092 48 0 48

Alvarez Franck 2882084 1342055 27 0 27



P V Total	815
Brun Frederic 2560787 2560787 95 85 180
Mialon Hervé 2378887 1342100 84 73 157
Ponelle Michel 00404650 0471125 78 76 154
Vachez Jean-Louis 3043049 471125 80 73 153

Chauvelot Jeremy 3173177 421160 75 76 151
Louis	 Ferdinand 3249016 1301142 78 68 146
Coffre Thierry 03420899 1476077 78 66 144
Eveno Pierre 3117567 2038223 77 66 143
Carlotti Arnaud 03455912 1369050 74 66 140
Rougier Emmanuel 82590149 2038223 71 59 130
Seguin Clement 82522953 421161 55 74 129
Liégon Franck 02618263 0421111 60 68 128
Bouvet Nicolas 82552815 2074010 76 52 128
Mazanon 799430 136009 52 61 113

Spy Roland 2111426 0421092 59 36 95
Bouvet Claudine 82568443 2074010 27 65 92
Patte	 Jacky 02600928 2038043 36 38 74

Charmet Jean-Marc 00275813 1369050 15 54 69
Vitetta Pascal 82549653 2038035 32 25 57



P V Total	816
Petesch Sébastien 82424404 1257600 95 91 186
Chauvelot Jéremy 3173177 0421160 92 93 185
Fourneret Laura 03102659 2038204 92 91 183
Fourneret Maurine 03102658 2038203 90 92 182
Fiore Frédéric 03118063 0167293 88 90 178

Germanic Vincent 05376062 0471111 89 89 178
Bouvet Laurent 82552814 2074010 88 88 176
Laurent Jean	Marie 2103163 1255279 80 90 170
Alvarez Franck 2882084 1342055 84 82 166
Chevalier Jean-Paul 807110 75 83 158
Fourneret Eric 2873669 2038203 80 74 154
Mallet Lionel 2595397 1813137 75 78 153
Seguin Clément 82522953 421161 67 78 145

Grienenberger Damien 82588362 2325010 81 64 145
Ponelle Michel 404650 471125 84 59 143

Klotz	Schell Christophe 82555878 0167293 67 75 142
Richard Jean	Charles 3342409 1342055 79 58 137
Brenet	 Philippe 2737354 421160 86 46 132
Petesch Sebastien 82424404 1257600 86 43 129

Chambard Serge 2678110 2038190 64 62 126
Rougier Gentiane 82634861 2038223 62 59 121
Illy Olivier 82495030 2038223 59 59 118

Coffre Thierry 03420899 1476077 43 70 113
Rage Bruno 82431842 471128 39 63 102
Brot Daniel 3319929 1342008 36 27 63



Tir	1 Tir	2 Total	817
Chauvelot Jeremy 3173177 421160 160 181 341
Ponelle Michel 404650 471125 173 160 333
Germanic Vincent 03376062 421111 170 162 332
Brenet	 Philippe 02737354 421160 162 162 324
Vachez Jean-Louis 03043040 0471125 144 151 295
Charmet Jean-Marc 00275813 1369050 134 160 294

Spy Roland 02111426 421092 148 136 284
Grienenberger Damien 82588362 2325010 138 142 280

Fiore Frederic 03118063 167293 150 117 267
Klotz	Schell Christophe 82555878 0167293 135 113 248
Carlotti Arnaud 03455912 1369050 113 82 195
Patte Jacky 2600928 2038043 65 70 135



T1 T2 T3 Total	ISR
Depeyre Eric 82573795 2038035 95 79 91 265
Chauvelot Jeremy 3173177 421160 85 89 85 259
Jobard Patrice 969278 421092 85 78 76 239

Germanic Vincent 03376062 0421111 78 82 79 239
Louis Ferdinand 3249016 1301142 68 75 88 231

Laurent Jean-Marie 2103163 1255279 71 78 73 222
Coffre Thierry 03420899 1476077 65 77 65 207
Liegon Franck 2618263 0421111 67 62 76 205
Spy 02111246 0421092 82 36 69 187

Carlotti Arnaud 03455912 1369050 47 65 74 186
Grienenberger Damien 82588362 2325010 71 67 43 181

Charmet Jean-Marc 00275813 1369050 64 52 40 156
Vitetta Pascal 82549653 2038035 34 45 55 134
Germain Christophe 82563600 1369017 14 47 22 83
Bouchet Julien 82579467 2038060 0 5 9 14

Klotz	Schell Christophe 82555878 0167293 12 1 0 13



P V Total	820
Duport Christian 5524767 1369108 99 95 194
Alvarez Franck 2882084 1342055 98 95 193

Fourneret Maurine 03102658 2038204 100 91 191
Bouvet Laurent 82552814 2074010 99 91 190
Charmet Jean	Marc 275813 1306950 95 91 186
Louis Fernand 3249016 1301142 96 90 186

Charton Olivier 3465822 471128 95 90 185
Germanic Vincent 03376062 421111 96 89 185
Richard Jean-Charles 3342409 1342055 96 87 183
Coffre Thierry 03420899 1476077 96 87 183
Brenet	 Philippe 2737354 421160 100 83 183

Chauvelot Jeremy 3173177 421160 97 85 182
Carlotti Arnaud 3455912 1369050 92 89 181

Fourneret	 Laura 03102659 2038203 95 86 181
Brot Daniel 3319929 1342008 91 88 179
Seguin Clement 82522953 421161 93 86 179
Brochu Alain 03309096 2038203 97 81 178

Fourneret Eric 2873669 2038203 98 80 178
Vittori Marc 82425746 1369070 90 84 174
Bouvet Nicolas 82552815 2074010 93 81 174
Rage Bruno 82431842 471128 94 79 173
Mairot Pierre 82524950 1369108 94 78 172
Jobard Patrice 969278 421092 96 75 171
Lemoine	 Ludovic 82585247 2038203 90 77 167
Chevalier Jean	Paul 807110 89 76 165

Spy Roland 02111426 421092 76 0 76
Liegon Franck 02618263 421111 76 0 76



P G	20 G	10 Total	830
Gaydon Anthony 82465429 2074005 73 100 100 273
Coffre	 Thierry 03420899 1476077 79 90 80 249

Benejean Jeremy 82513707 1369041 78 90 80 248
Turbil Pierre	Louis 3307638 2074005 84 70 80 234

Germanic Vincent 03376062 421101 82 80 70 232
Jardin Christophe 02976309 1369108 70 80 80 230
Poulet 3377256 86 40 100 226
Kolossov Alexis 82472471 1369108 84 70 70 224
Patte Jacky 2600928 2038043 72 80 70 222

Larouble Eric 2616272 2038060 81 80 60 221
Chauvelot Jeremy 3173177 421160 70 70 80 220
Sanchez Hervé 82477463 1369029 86 70 60 216
Philippe	 Stéphane 82570862 2074005 75 80 60 215
Naville Frederic 2038035 74 80 60 214
Jobard Patrice 0969278 121092 72 70 70 212
Revel Alexandre 03448510 2038203 77 60 70 207
Pace Michel 356963 363221 61 80 60 201

Lacroix	Robin Frederic 82568523 1130008 76 70 50 196
Chambard Serge 02678110 2038190 74 70 50 194
Bouvet Laurent 82552814 2074010 72 60 60 192
Maton Amandine 03430747 1369029 90 60 40 190
Drobniak Philippe 82546058 1369108 77 80 30 187
Di	Barbora Cédric 82602393 2074005 64 80 40 184
Brochu Alain 03309096 2038203 68 50 60 178
Charmet Jean-Marc 00275813 1306950 68 50 60 178
Liégon Franck 02618263 0421111 58 60 60 178
Vulliez Gerald 82522329 2074005 78 80 20 178
Taton Vincent 82632000 2038060 64 50 60 174
Guegan Erik 82492310 62 60 50 172

Grienenberger Damien 82588362 2325010 71 60 40 171
Mairot Pierre 82524950 1369108 60 40 70 170
Brosset Frederic 82640209 1369108 86 40 40 166

Fernandez Erik 3470832 2038203 65 60 30 155
Geinard Julien 3376054 471128 71 20 60 151
Viola Alain 02743537 1369108 71 40 40 151
Gallay Simon 03448509 2038203 67 40 40 147
Cahin Laurent 3429174 2074005 53 10 80 143
Charton Olivier 3465822 471128 33 50 60 143
Bouchet Julien 82579467 2038060 42 40 60 142
Peronnet Jeremy 82472980 1369144 72 20 50 142

Illy Olivier 82495030 2038223 60 50 30 140
Malaire Alain 3111932 1369051 70 30 40 140
Perez	 Julien 82583003 2038203 60 50 30 140
Hervé Julien 82558146 2038035 58 40 40 138
Crost Laurent 82620554 2038035 55 60 20 135

Meszaros Bernard 82532250 1369108 50 50 30 130
Carlotti Arnaud 03455912 1369050 67 40 20 127

Gomez	Urbina Alexandre 03430744 1369108 0 60 60 120
Chastan Jean-Rémy 82507686 2038035 43 30 40 113
Bouchut Frederic 82595599 1369051 59 30 20 109
Bouvet Nicolas 82552815 2074010 63 20 20 103
Rougier Emmanuel 82590149 2038223 62 30 10 102
Blanc Paul	Henri 02751288 2038190 65 10 20 95
Vitetta Pascal 82549653 2038035 51 10 30 91
Brunet Jean-Pierre 02670535 2038035 45 20 20 85

Delefosse Jean-Marc 82632100 2074005 49 20 10 79
Rage Bruno 82431842 471128 51 10 10 71
Brenet Philippe 027373354 421160 55 0 0 55
Cleyet Laurent 82491350 2038035 7 10 20 37
Bel Jean-marc 3427524 2074005 9 20 0 29



20	s 10	s Total	831
Turbil 3307638 2074005 93 93 186

Gomez	Urbina Alexandre 03430744 1369108 97 89 186
Gaydon Anthony 82465429 2074005 93 91 184
Coffre	 Thierry 03420899 1476077 90 92 182
Sanchez Hervé 82477463 1369029 91 91 182
Larouble Eric 91 90 181
Bouvet	 Laurent 82552814 2074010 90 90 180
Mialon Hervé 2378887 1342100 92 88 180
Brun	 Frédéric 2560787 2073036 87 92 179
Brochu Alain 3309096 2038203 95 84 179
Benejean 82513707 93 85 178
Chauvelot Jeremy 3173177 421160 87 90 177
Meszaros Bernard 82532250 1369108 92 83 175
Pace Michel 356963 363221 89 85 174

Sornicle Jérôme 02852754 572075 94 79 173
Jardin Christophe 02976309 1369108 87 85 172
Naville Frederic 2038035 92 79 171
Viola Alain 02743537 1369108 83 85 168
Jobard Patrice 969278 421092 87 79 166
Crost Laurent 82620554 2038035 82 82 164

Germanic Vincent 03376062 421101 84 80 164
Poulet 3377256 84 80 164

Fernandez Erik 3470832 2038203 84 78 162
Lemaire Ludovic 82585247 2038203 85 77 162
Blanc Paul	Henri 02751288 2038190 86 73 159

Charton Olivier 3465822 471128 78 80 158
Grienenberger Damien 82588362 2325010 79 79 158

Kolossov Alexis 82472471 1369108 79 79 158
Brosset Frédéric 82640209 1369108 93 64 157
Maton Amandine 03430747 1369029 83 72 155

Di	Barbora Cédric 82602393 2074005 88 67 155
Peronnet Jeremy 82472980 1369144 72 82 154
Eveno Pierre 3117567 2038223 82 72 154
Alvarez Franck 2882084 1342055 75 75 150
Patte Jacky 2600928 2038043 79 69 148
Malaire Alain 3111932 1369051 66 81 147
Revel	 Alexandre 03448510 2038203 72 75 147

Philippe	 Stephane 82570862 2074005 91 56 147
Hervé Julien 82558146 2038035 77 68 145
Liegon Franck 2618263 42111 73 71 144
Guegan Erik 82492310 86 58 144
Carlotti Arnaud 03455912 1369050 79 64 143

Fourneret Maurine 3102658 2038203 87 56 143
Guenard Julien 3376054 471128 77 64 141
Charmet Jean-Marc 00275813 1306950 81 60 141
Fourneret Eric 2873669 2038203 85 55 140
Rougier Emmanuel 82590149 2038223 86 52 138
Rage Bruno 82431842 471128 65 72 137
Grasta Maurice 03390064 2038060 73 64 137
Gallay Simon 03448509 2038203 77 60 137
Chastan Jean-Rémy 82507686 2038035 61 74 135

Illy Olivier 82495030 2038223 69 65 134
Vulliez Gerald 82522329 2074005 71 62 133

Cazeaunumec Matthieu 82441577 1301002 75 58 133
Fourneret Martine 2873671 2038203 82 47 129
Taton Vincent 82632000 2038060 57 68 125
Bouvet Nicolas 82552815 2074010 61 61 122
Bouchet Julien 82579467 2038060 77 43 120
Cahin Laurent 3429174 60 59 119

Bouchut Frédéric 82595599 1369051 70 41 111
Spy Roland 211426 37 72 109

Perez	 Julien 82583003 2038203 66 43 109
Brot Daniel 3315929 1342008 55 53 108
Mallet Lionnel 2595397 1813137 61 33 94
Vitetta Pascal 82549653 2038035 60 33 93



Brunet Jean-Pierre 02670535 2038035 63 26 89
Fourneret Laura 03102659 2038203 50 38 88
Drobniak Philippe 82546058 1369108 53 32 85
Mairot Pierre 82524950 1369108 57 26 83

Delefosse	 Jean-Marc 82632100 2074005 56 23 79
Bouvet	 Caroline 82568443 2074010 35 35 70
Cleyet Laurent 82491350 2038035 39 29 68
Bel Jean	Marc 3427524 2074005 28 12 40



P G	20 G	10 Total	832
Sanchez Hervé 82477463 1369029 74 80 90 244
Poulet 	 3377256 363221 76 60 90 226
Sornicle Jérôme 02852754 572075 79 70 60 209
Kolossov Alexis 82472471 1369108 77 70 60 207
Mialon Hervé 2378884 1342100 77 80 40 197
Viola Alain 02743537 1369108 76 70 30 176
Eveno Pierre 3117567 2038223 40 60 30 130

Fourneret Martine 2873672 2038203 66 10 20 96
Bouvet	 Caroline 82568443 2074010 41 20 20 81
Lemaire Ludovic 82585247 2038203 61 10 10 81


